	1	22/03/2002		1	1 1	c ( )		
1		ASS, REC. BY	( A )	REF CS EGI	18012685/ +	rd302Special	Instruction:	
		Surveyor -	Adriar		NMENT (Office			
	*	From (Person	-1 10 1.		FGT		e/Time: 12/7/18(	2) 12.14pm
		Estimated Co	st		Bill to:			
		OD (TP)W	S/TP RES/OD R	ES / EVA / INV / N	AV 7 CS	•		
		To Inspect V	ehicle No:		304R	Insured:	SGZ 665.	ع ا
		at Workshop	m/s	Kah Ma	otor	Tel:	5846 5673	18100 6306
		of		15 Ubi Roc			30-10 12	10100 0000
		Policy No:				SGZ 6	6521/51	p
	14	Sum Insured			Excess:	0.12	7 - 1	
		Make of Veh (Client's Recor				D.C	150/80 A	2018
		CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24	HRS Tup			7 2018 after	gam
		Date/Time:	12.27pm@12	718 Person Contac	oted Anu		le IN OUT	
		Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(W) Estir	nate			
			SIL 8304		100 1000			
			SGZ 66	021- x				
			Contirm &	2369.81 8	)			
					3 days			
			Red: \$ 2852	. 86 ,557.				
7			1					

ASS. REC. BY:	
	SSIGNMENT
From: Date: 16/7/118	Veh No: SLL8304R Yr Regn: 2017, March
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLL 8304 R	Make: Horde Civic c.c 1597
at Workshop m/s Kuh Motor	Colour Bleek A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 15 Ubi Road 4	Sp.Reading 2 4 3 9 1 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: MRHFC 5650 GT-000941.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) after gam	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: Aru	Modi: Nil LSTRim / STD A/Rim or
., J	Tyre Size: F: 2/5/55 R/6
(Policy Condition)	R: 215/55R16
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Hunkook
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 86 mm R/Bal. 06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 16 07 18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Kah Mistor
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OU	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S /, N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	
TP Ergo.	
U.	0010
RECEIVED 2 0 AUG	ZU10
·	
_	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 3
1) typis : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 250
Add Fe	ee: : Site Insp (\$ )s+Rs,sı
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 2369.81)	: Weekend (\$
71.01	TOTAL 250

### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) <Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 12 July 2018 12:14 PM

To: 'admin-d@lkkauto.com'

Cc: ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM
Subject: OI: SGZ6652J / TP: SLL8304R/LKK / DOA:

 Subject:
 OI : SGZ6652J / TP : SLL8304R/LKK / DOA : 08/07/2018

 Attachments:
 SGZ6652J - SAS.pdf; SLL8304R - SAS.pdf; SLL8304R - PRS FORM.pdf; RE: Liability

Clear: TPDS: SLL8304R (OPC)(LIBERTY) & SGZ6652J (ERGO....50PM (25.7 KB)

### Dear Catherine,

In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey, both TP repairer and ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD to be the "Single Joint Expert".

Please conduct this survey request from KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD (vehicle in on 16/07/2018 - 0830hrs).

ADDRESS : 15 UBI ROAD 4

SINGAPORE 408610

PERSON TO CONTACT : ARY CHUA @ 6846 5673 / 8100 6306

ERGO OFFICER-IN-CHARGE : STEVE LIM

Note: To survey on without prejudice basis. Please advise the consistency of damages to third party vehicle that you are require to conduct a re-survey before vehicle is returned to claimant. They are to contact your office directly. Please do keep us in the loop.

Please fill up the necessary on ERGO PRS Form from workshop and return to us together on your update of the survey status via <a href="mailto:Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg">Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg</a>.

Attached are insured and TP's SAS (note: reports not to be released to any Third Party).

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Regards, <u>Yee</u> Pei Li Claims Assistant (Motor)

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

5 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Five

Singapore 038985 DID.: +65 6829 9194 Tel.: +65 6829 9199 Fax: +65 6829 9247 peili.yee@ergo.com.sg

**ERGO** 

www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers

Date:	12.07.2018		Sent via Fax	
Our Reference:	SGZ 6652J/SL/pl			
Your Reference:	SLL 8304R		or	
			Email	
To:	KAH MOTOR CO. SDN B	BHD		arychua@honda.com.sg
Pre-Repair Su	rvey (PRS) Acknowledgemen	nt		
Vehicle For Insp				
Insured's Vehicle				
Date Of Acciden	t: 08.07.2018			
We acknowledge	e receipt of your request for PRS o	n: 11.07.201	8	
	ith "State Courts Practice Directio		-f 2016"	
the list below ar	nd indicate your selection in the bo	ov marked #		n assessor from
	your selection in the bo	ox marked *,	*	
AIS	Automobile Inservice			
FTA	Automobile Inspection Services Pte L FormTeam Consultancy Pte Ltd		L.B.S Auto Consultar	
IAS	Infiniti Appraisal Service	LKK	LKK Auto Consultant	s Pte Ltd
JPK	JP Knights Pte Ltd	PS VAC	Priority Services	
		VAC	Vicom Ltd	
We acknow	it for inspection does not have your cl it for inspection does not have your cli ledge your interest for direct settleme is driver has not reported the accident	ient's GIA report, kindly ent, we will assess & revi	forward a copy.	
	We write to confirm our agre		lirect settlement o	f this alst the total
2	quantum to be agreed. OFFIC	ER-IN-CHARGE - S	TEVE LINA	this claim with
		- The Children	I L V E LIIVI	
Prepared by: Signature:	De.	Pei Li	6829 9194	claims@ergo.com.sg
				FAX: 6829 9247
Assessor use only:		Workshop		
		Workshop use or Assessor attende		
ssignment Date:		Date:	S WOIKSHOP On:	
		Time		<del></del>
emarks:		Inspector:	ble state	
		- venicle not availa	ble at the appointed d	ate and time.
		Kindly acknowled	ge our Assessor presen	ce for the above job .
		Workshop Acknow	vledgement & Stamp.	_
		Note: Our Inspecti	on is on a without adm	ission to liability basis.



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

EK	GO INSURANCE P	TE LTD	Ref : CS/EGI18012685	5/Ard3			
#04	EMASEK BOULEV. -01 SUNTEC TOW GAPORE 038985		Date: 12-07-2018				
			Code: EGI				
1.			s :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM				
	Insured Veh.	SGZ 6652J	Veh. Inspected	SLL 8304R			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	SGZ6652J/SL/pl	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From	YEE PEI LI	Assign Date	12/07/2018			
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer		Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Condi	itions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Descript	tion of Damages				
5.		Gener	al Information				
	Accident Date	08/07/2018	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	KAH MOTOR CO SDN BERHA	AD.				
		15 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408610					
5a.	NAME OF THE PARTY		Remarks	THE PROPERTY OF STREET			

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCI	DEVE	T STAT	4-11	IENT.
ACCI	DEN	DIA	-11	

Date Of Report

09/07/2018 20:20

Date Of Accident

08/07/2018 20:50

**Exact Location Of Accident** 

CAUSEWAY POINT CAR PARK EXIT

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLL8304R

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

TAN SOO LIANG

NRIC No

S1556427Z

**Email Address** 

BENJAMINTANGUANRUI@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-96618456

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-96618456

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HONDA

Model

CIVIC-1.6 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

P/USED

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

SD17V03420/VPC2/R00

Cover Note Number

Driver

NRIC No

Name of Driver

TAN GUAN RUI, BENJAMIN

Date Of Birth Occupation

S1556427Z 24/05/1995

Date Of Driving Pass

**INDOOR** 17/07/2014

**Driving Experience** 

3 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96712736

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-96712736

EMail Address

BENJAMINTANGUANRUI@GMAIL.COM

Sty Sty SLL8304R Vehicle No

### SKETCH PLAN

Annex D

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder\* Signature / Date &

9/7/2018 Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date 0 9 JUL 2018

ARY CHUA

Time

RUPO

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

Please continue to Annex E





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no 199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428

#03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

#### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES,1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No	SD17V03420 /VPC2 /R00
Form	MX1
Date of Issue	13-MAR-2017
1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:	SLL8304R
2.Chassis number of Vehicle:	MRHFC5650GT000941
3.Name of Policyholder:	TAN SOO LIANG
4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance	10-MAR-2017 00:00 AM
for the purposes of the Act:	
5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:	09-MAR-2019 23:59 PM

6.Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to

drive\*:

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7.Limitations as to use\*:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

#### 8. The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, Ncd Protection

SUM INSURED:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS:

Section I S\$600,Additional Excess For Young, Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000,Windscreen

Excess S\$100

FINANCE COMPANY:

DBS BANK LTD

PRODUCER NAME:

KAH MOTOR COMPANY SDN BERHAD

PLJY/ROBO1/14-MAR-17

S1\_CI\_T1\_T3\_OE\_Template2-Ver1.

14-MAR-17



# QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

# KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Customer  Registration No Chassis No Model Owner's Name Ins Policy No. Date of Accident	: ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 0SUNTEC TOWER FIVE SINGAPORE 038985 : SLL§304R (opc) : MRHFC5650GT000941 : CIVIC 1.6 VTI YM2016 : TAN SOO LIANG : SD17V03420/VPC2/R00 : 8/7/2018	Date Svc Eng Date Sun	tomer No. Advisor ine No e   Time veyor Name vey Date norisation Di	: 11. : WZ : AR : R16 : 11.	Jul 2018 4 DID : +65 68 HP : +65 81	2018 4 HUA WAI NGEE	
						0% GST	Amount incld GST
Item	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	Amount	incia GST
	TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO: )						
	OWNER: TAN SOO LIANG						
	OWNER INSURER: LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD						
	ACC DATE: 08/07/2018@20.50PM						
	SURVEYED BY:						
	REF NO:						
	TP INSURER: ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD						
	TP VEH: SGZ6652J (TOYOTAWISH/WHITE)						
BO-NUM-SEAL	SEAL NUMBER PLATE. NU	1	80.00		80.00	5.60	85.60
			Sum Ex	ct. Service	80.00	5.60	85.60
BO-NUM-COMP-OP	NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING-OPC-L	1	45.00		45.00	3.15	48.15
91505-TM8-003	CLIPBUMPER	14	2.00	25	21.00	1.47	22.47
71101-TEA-T00ZZ	FACEFR.BUMPER Retail	1	579.90	25	434.92	30.44	465.36
71121-TEA-T01	BASE, FR. GRILLE CHROME	1	71.60	25	53.70	3.76	57.46
71125-TEA-T01	MOLDINGFR.GRILLE LA	1	97.40	25	73.05	5.11	78.16
75700-TBA-A00	EMBLEM Her	1	14.60	25	10.95	0.77	∠11.72
90301-ST0-003	NUTPUSH 3MM Hen	2	1.90	25	2.85	0.20	3.05
71124-TEA-T01	EXTENSION ASSYR.FR.GRILLE LLT	1	83.20	25	62.40	4.37	66.77
71129-TEA-T01	EXTENSION ASSYLFR.GRILLE Mt M	1	83.20	25	62.40	4.37	₹ 66.77
71102-TBA-A10	GRILLEFR.BUMPER LOWER	1	35.10	25	26.32	1.84	28.16
71130-TEA-T00	BEAM COMPFR.BUMPER	1	335.80	25	251.85	17.63	269.48
71103-TEA-T00	GARNISHR.FR.BUMPER SIDE & ARM	1	17.50	25	13.12		14.04
71140-TEA-T00	BEAMR.FR.BUMPER UPPER	1	25.90	25	19.42	1.36	20.78
71190-TEA-T00	BEAML.FR.BUMPER UPPER & Hem	1	25.90	25	19.42	1.36	₹ 20.78
71193-TEA-T01	SPACERR.FR.BUMPER SIDE 2 ML	1	10.40	25	7.80	0.55	+ 8.35
71198-TEA-T01	SPACERL.FR.BUMPER SIDE	1	10.40	25	7.80	0.55	+ 8.35
33100-TEC-Q01	HEADLIGHT ASSY,R. W	1	568.70	25	426.52	29.86	456.38
34300-TET-H01	LIGHT ASSYR.SIDE TURN HR New	1	32.20	25	24.15	1.69	25.84



### KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

: ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

#04-01 OSUNTEC TOWER FIVE

SINGAPORE

038985

Registration No.

: SLL8304R

Chassis No

Customer

: MRHFC5650GT000941

Model Owner's Name

: CIVIC 1.6 VTI YM2016 : TAN SOO LIANG

Ins Policy No.

: SD17V03420/VPC2/R00

Date of Accident

: 8/7/2018

Document No.

: SQT18002861

Page

2

QUOTATION

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

GST Reg No.: M200050223

Date

: 11. Jul 2018

Customer No.

: WZN004

Svc Advisor

: ARY CHUA WAI NGEE

: R16B21601209

**Engine No** Date | Time

Survey Date

: 11. Jul 2018 4:03:58 PM

Surveyor Name

DID: +65 6846 5673

HP : +65 8100 6306

**Authorisation Date** 

Email: arychua@honda.com.sg

Item	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	0% GST Amount	Amount incld GST
				Sum Item	1562.67	109.40	1.672.07
					10		
BOSUN	SUNDRIES	1	100.00		100:00	7.00	107.00
BML01I	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS	1	180.00	(3	180.00	12.60	192.60
BKBH12S	STRAIGHTEN ALIGN FR R BULKHEAD WHEELHOUSE	E & 1	1500.00	80	1500.00	105.00	1605.00
BP02R	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED ARE (2P)	EAS. 1	1800.00	450	1800.00	126.00	1926.00
			:	Sum Labor	3580.00	250.60	3,830.60
	41						
Survey By	Adrian him						

Date & Time

Excess Status

Signature

**Total Amount** 

5,222.67

365.60 5,588.27

Total (Inclusive of GST)

5,588.27

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged pan(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required

Part prices are subjected to change without notice

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages.

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s)



# SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GST Reg No.: M200050223 Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

370 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408651. Tel: +65 6841 3883 Fax: +65 6741 5022 255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937. Tel: +65 6471 5458 Fax: +65 6471 5460

Customer: Chassis No: WZN004 / ERGO INSURANCE

MRHFC5650GT000941

License No:

SLL8304R 24391

Mileage: Engine No:

R16B21601209

**Document No:** 

Printed By:

SVO18040690

ARYCHUA 16. July 2018

Order Date: Order Time:

4:03:58 PM

Service Advisor:

ARY CHUA WAI NGEE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	DISC %	AMOUNT	7% GST A Amount	mount incld GST
	TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO: 70853)						
	OWNER: TAN SOO LIANG					0	
	OWNER INSURER: LIBERTY INSURANCE	PTE LTD			= GW	5	
	ACC DATE: 08/07/2018@20.50PM				W		
	SURVEYED BY:ADRIAN LING(LKKAUTO)16	3/07/2018	@10.10am	E	-		
	REF NO:		-				
	TP INSURER: ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD	)					
	TP VEH: SGZ6652J (TOYOTAWISHWHITE	Ξ)					
BO-NUM-COMP-OPC-L	NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING-OPC-L	1	45.00		45.00	3,15	48.15
91505-TM8-003	CLIPBUMPER	14	2.00	25	21.00	1.47	22.47
71101-TEA-T00ZZ	FACEFR.BUMPER	1	579.90	25	434.92	30.44	465.36
71125-TEA-T01	MOLDINGFR.GRILLE	1	97.40	25	73.05	5.11	78.16
75700-TBA-A00	EMBLEM	1	14.60	25	10.95	0.77	11.72
90301-ST0-003	NUTPUSH 3MM	2	1.90	25	2.85	0.20	3.05
71124-TEA-T01	EXTENSION ASSYR.FR.GRILLE	1	83.20	25	62.40	4.37	66.77
33100-TEC-306	HEADLIGHT ASSY,R.	1	568.70	25	426.52	29.86	456.38
71121-TEA-T01	BASE,FR.GRILLE CHROME	1	71.60	25	53.70	3.76	57.46
71140-TEA-T00	BEAMR.FR.BUMPER UPPER	1	25.90		19.42	1.36	20.78
				PARTS:	1,149.81	80.49	1,230.30
BOSUN	0672	1	10.00		10.00	0.70	10.70
	SUNDRIES						
BML01I	EXT-YJ	1	120.00		120.00	8.40	128.40
	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS &		(1400-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-				
	FOCUS						
	HEADLIGHTS.(N)		Market Contract			1921111923211	199711009
BP01R	EXT-YBH	1	450.00		450.00	31.50	481.50
	SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED/REPLACED AREAS.(1Px\$450)						
BKBH12S	EXT-YJ	1	560.00		560.00	39.20	599.20
ONDITIES	STRAIGHTEN ALIGN FR R BULKHEAD		000.00			i data.	
	WHEELHOUSE &						
	RENEW DAMAGE PARTS.				4 4 4 0 0 0		10/12/12/12
		- 1	5000050000	ABOUR:	1,140.00	79.80	1,219.80
BO-NUM-SEAL	SEAL NUMBER PLATE.	1	80.00		80.00	5.60	85.60
		S	UM EXT S	The Contract of	80.00	5.60	85.60
			TO	TAL SGD	2,369.81	165.89	2,535.70
			otal Payat	de (SCD)			2,535.70
			otor i ayar	1000)			-10001



# SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GST Reg No.: M200050223

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

## KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

370 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408651. Tel: +65 6841 3883 Fax: +65 6741 5022 255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937. Tel: +65 6471 5458 Fax: +65 6471 5460

Customer: Chassis No: S1556427Z / TAN SOO LIANG

MRHFC5650GT000941

License No:

24391

Mileage: Engine No: SLL8304R

R16B21601209

**Document No:** 

Printed By:

SVO18040690

ARYCHUA

Order Date:

16. July 2018

Order Time:

4:03:58 PM

Service Advisor:

ARY CHUA WAI NGEE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	DISC %	AMOUNT	7% GST Amo	ount incld GST
	TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO: 70853)						0.00.00
	OWNER: TAN SOO LIANG						
	OWNER INSURER: LIBERTY INSURANCE P	TE LTD					
	ACC DATE: 08/07/2018@20.50PM						
	SURVEYED BY:ADRIAN LING(LKKAUTO) 16/	07/2018	@10.10am	10.			
	REF NO:	ROLL STORY	- STOROGE CHARLE				
	TP INSURER: ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD						
	TP VEH: SGZ6652J (TOYOTAWISH/WHITE	)					
	SUPPLIMENTARY ITERM PARTS & LABOR	1					
71121-TEA-T01	BASE, FR. GRILLE CHROME	1	71.60	25	53.70	3.76	57.46
71140-TEA-T00	BEAMR.FR.BUMPER UPPER	1	25.90	25	19.42	1.36	20.78
			SUM	PARTS:	73.12	5.12	78.24
			TO	TAL SGD	73.12	5.12	78.24
		Т	otal Payat	le (SGD)			78.24



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Expert	En .	Automobile	
--	------	------------	--

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref: CS/EGI18012685/Ard3e2

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD



#04-01 SUNTE		ER FIVE	Date: 29-08-2018		
SINGAPORE	30900		Code: EGI		
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
Insured	Veh.	SGZ 6652J	Veh. Inspected	SLL 8304R	
Policy N	lo.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No	о.	SGZ6652J/SL/pl	Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign I	From	YEE PEI LI	Assign Date	12/07/2018	
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition		
Make &	Model	HONDA CIVIC	c.c	1597	
Engine I	No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017	
Chassis	No.	MRHFC5650GT000941	Colour	BLACK	
Odomet	er	24391	Steering	IN ORDER	
Brakes		IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
General		GOOD			
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
R/H From	nt Tyre	215/55 R16	HANKOOK	6 mm	
L/H Fron	nt Tyre	215/55 R16	HANKOOK	6 mm	
R/H Rea	r Tyre	215/55 R16	HANKOOK	6 mm	
L/H Rea	r Tyre	215/55 R16	HANKOOK	6 mm	
4.		Descri	iption of Damages		
THE VEH	IICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT O/S PORTION.		
DAMAGE	S SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.		Gen	eral Information		
Acciden	t Date	08/07/2018	Inspection Date	16/07/2018	
Survey I	held at	KAH MOTOR CO SDN BER	HAD		
		15 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408610			
5a.			Remarks		
A)THE IN B)IN ACC	A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.				
5b.		Estima	ate Days of Repair		
ESTIMAT	ED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	ys	



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLL 8304R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	SEAL NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
1	NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING - OPC - L (SN)	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00
14	CLIPBUMPER (SN)	NECESSARY	21.00	21.00
1	FACEFR.BUMPER (SN)	DEFORMED	434.92	434.92
1	BASE,FR.GRILLE CHROME (SN)	CRACKED	53.70	53.70
1	MOLDINGFR.GRILLE (SN)	CUT	73.05	73.05
1	EMBLEM (SN)	NECESSARY	10.95	10.95
2	NUTPUSH 3MM (SN)	NECESSARY	2.85	2.85
1	EXTENSION ASSYR.FR.GRILLE (SN)	CUT	62.40	62.40
1	EXTENSION ASSYL.FR.GRILLE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	62.40	-
1	GRILLEFR.BUMPER LOWER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	26.32	-
1	BEAM COMPFR.BUMPER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	251.85	-
1	GARNISHR.FR.BUMPER SIDE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	13.12	-
1	BEAMR.FR.BUMPER UPPER (SN)	CRACKED	19.42	19.42
1	BEAML.FR.BUMPER UPPER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	19.42	-
1	SPACERR.FR.BUMPER SIDE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	7.80	-
1	SPACERL.FR.BUMPER SIDE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	7.80	
1	HEADLIGHT ASSY, R. (SN)	CUT	426.52	426.52
1	LIGHT ASSYR.SIDE TURN (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	24.15	-
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	10.00
			1,742.67	1,239.81
	LABOUR			
	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS.		180.00	120.00
	STRAIGHTEN ALIGN FR R BULKHEAD WHEELHOUSE &		1,500.00	560.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS (2P)		1,800.00	450.00
	,		3,480.00	1,130.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,222.67	2,369.81

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	2,369.81
-----------------------------	----------

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18012685/Ard3e2





Report Ref No. CS/EGI18012685/Ard3e2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.